eni
   Shenzhen Fuwit Technology Co., Ltd    www.fuwit.com.cn  /  E-mail: sales@ fuwit.com
Tag / Transponder Protocols
RFID Protocol
Support
ISO18000-6C（EPC Class1 Gen 2）/ Gen2v2
UHF RFID Antenna Interface
RF Power

RED 2014/53/EU)
Other ROHS
Ordering Information
FU-M6-IN1-L TCP/IP
FU-M6-IN1-R RS485
FU-M6-IN1-M Modbus
Features & Benefits:
⚫ Built Around Proven
ThingMagic Technology
⚫ Based on Thingmagic
Mercury API software
⚫ World-wide frequency
coverage
⚫ Reads up to 200 tag per
second
⚫ Independent read and
write RF controls
⚫ Power signal ESD：
±8kV（contact）；
±15kV（air）
⚫ Antenna signal ESD：
±4kV（contact）；
±15kV（air）
⚫ Optically Isolated Inputs
or Output *1
⚫ Operating Temperature：
-20°C to +55°C
⚫ Storage Temperature
-40°C to +85°C
⚫ Humidity：5% to 95%
(non-condensing)
⚫ Degree of protection:
IP 68
⚫ Programming Interface：
Java, C
IP68 Integrated UHF RFID Reader FU-M6-IN1
100*100*43mm
FU-M6-IN1 ZEUS is an easy to install, small size, high
performance, low cost ,anti-interference, integrated
2dbi antenna, Die-cast aluminum & ABS shell, M12